
Ergebnisliste

7. Palliativ-Cup (9 Loch) 20.09.2024 14:30
Runde 1: 20.09.2024

Brutto HCPI™
1 Harheil Klaus (16.2) 18

2 Konradt Klaus (21.8) 11

3 Uekötter Heinz (17.0) 10

* Dr.  Zeidler Robert (23.8) 10

5 Möllers Rudolf (31.6) 9

6 Dr.  Prüße Dieterich (23.5) 8

* Schroer Ulrike (18.9) 8

8 Dr.  Wüller Theo (14.7) 6

* Heinen Ulrich (16.6) 6

* Dr.med.  Haasen Christine (31.1) 6

11 Dr.  Hilleke Hans Joachim (33.6) 5

* Harheil Heike (30.6) 5

13 Rotterdam Manfred (30.2) 4

13 Pähler Carsten (28.0) 4

* Linnenbank Birgit (27.4) 4

16 Dr.  Janinhoff Beate (33.9) 3

* Hellmann Franz (36.9) 3

18 Poggel Johannes (54.0) 2

19 Schreiber-Frankenberg Ulrike (32.0) 1

19 Elpers Benno (54.0) 1

21 Scherello Udo (54.0) 0

NRA Baumgarten Margrit (26.5) 1

NA Schroeder Lisa (26.5) 0

NA Schroeder Wilfried (26.5) 0

Netto
1 Harheil Klaus (16.2) 24

2 Möllers Rudolf (31.6) 23

3 Konradt Klaus (21.8) 21

4 Harheil Heike (30.6) 20

5 Elpers Benno (54.0) 19

* Dr.  Prüße Dieterich (23.5) 19

* Dr.  Hilleke Hans Joachim (33.6) 19

8 Dr.  Zeidler Robert (23.8) 18
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* Schroer Ulrike (18.9) 18

* Poggel Johannes (54.0) 18

11 Uekötter Heinz (17.0) 17

* Dr.med.  Haasen Christine (31.1) 17

13 Hellmann Franz (36.9) 16

14 Rotterdam Manfred (30.2) 15

15 Dr.  Janinhoff Beate (33.9) 13

16 Heinen Ulrich (16.6) 12

* Scherello Udo (54.0) 12

* Linnenbank Birgit (27.4) 12

19 Pähler Carsten (28.0) 11

20 Schreiber-Frankenberg Ulrike (32.0) 10

21 Dr.  Wüller Theo (14.7) 7

NRA Baumgarten Margrit (26.5) 4

NA Schroeder Lisa (26.5) 0

NA Schroeder Wilfried (26.5) 0
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